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7365 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,363 95.2200 106.65 145,364 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 950

BAS 950 100 950 65,857

FEP 176 80 141 9,775

FEP 264 80 211 14,627

FOP 98 30 29 2,010

UOP 160 20 32 2,218

1,648 1,363 94,487
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N17 FEP=  E16 N11 UOP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16 S11$ N21$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 14 43 602.00 UT 0.56 0.56 100 0 0 3 100 337

337

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,680


